Fall Semester 2018 Class Schedule by Campus as of Dec 3, 2018

Meadowbrook Campus

46608

45836

46511

45567

45568

45569
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46512

45521

46194

43124

43125

43127

43128

CEEI

CEEI

CEEI

CEEI

CEEI

CEEI

CEEI

CEEI

CEMD

CEWH

HVAC

HVAC

HVAC

HVAC

0073-002

0074-002

0074-003

0075-001

0075-002

0075-003

0075-003

0075-004

0920-001

0632-001

1110-001

1210-001

2310-001

2410-001

Pre-Basic Technology
Non Credit

Basic Technology I
Non Credit

Basic Technology I
Non Crediit

Basic Technology II
Non Credit

Basic Technology II
Non Credit

Basic Technology II
Non Credit

Basic Technology II
Non Crediit

Basic Technology II
Non Credit

Basic Manufacturing
Refugees
Non Credit

Warehouse & Distribution
Train
Non Credit

HVACIA
Full Term

HVAC IIA
Full Term

HVAC IIIA
Full Term

HVAC IVA
Full Term

Lecture/Lab
Nov 5-Jan 7

Lecture/Lab
Aug 14-Oct 2

Lecture/Lab
Sep 18-Nov 1

Lecture/Lab
Oct $-Dec 4

Lecture/Lab
Aug 20-Oct 10

Lecture/Lab
Aug 2-Sep 22
Lecture/Lab
Aug 2-Sep 22
Lecture/Lab
Nov 6-Dec 20

Lecture
Aug 13-Sep 10

Lecture/Lab
Aug 4-Oct 6

Lecture/Lab
Aug 22-Dec 13

Lecture/Lab
Aug 22-Dec 13

Lecture/Lab
Aug 22-Dec 13

Lecture/Lab
Aug 22-Dec 13

MW 1800-2100
Meadowbrook Campus

TR 0900-1200
Meadowbrook Campus

TR 1800-2100
Meadowbrook Campus

TR 0900-1200
Meadowbrook Campus

MW 1800-2100
Meadowbrook Campus

R 1800-2100 AECA 130
Meadowbrook Campus

S 1200-1500
Meadowbrook Campus

TR 1800-2100
Meadowbrook Campus

MW 1800-2100
Meadowbrook Campus

S  0800-1300 MBP2 100
Meadowbrook Campus

TR 1900-2120 AECA 129
Meadowbrook Campus

TR  1900-2120 AECA 129
Meadowbrook Campus

TR 1900-2120 AECA 129
Meadowbrook Campus

TR  1900-2120 AECA 129
Meadowbrook Campus

Whitley, Jana

Hodges, Mi Yon

Hodges, Mi Yon

Cerna, Sandra

Cerna, Sandra

Cerna, Sandra

Cerna, Sandra

Hodges, Mi Yon

Tinker, Paul
$299.00

Hammond, Kevin

Sim, Timothy

Sim, Timothy

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0



