## Fall Semester 2018 Class Schedule by Campus as of Dec 3, 2018

## **Meadowbrook Campus**

CRN	Subj	Crse	Title Part Term	Course Type Start Date-End Date	Days Time Bldg/Rm Campus	Instructor Course Fee	Cred
46608	CEEI	0073-002	Pre-Basic Technology Non Credit	Lecture/Lab Nov 5-Jan 7	MW 1800-2100 Meadowbrook Campus	Whitley, Jana	0.0
45836	CEEI	0074-002	Basic Technology I <i>Non Credit</i>	Lecture/Lab Aug 14-Oct 2	TR 0900-1200 <i>Meadowbrook Campus</i>	Hodges, Mi Yon	0.0
46511	CEEI	0074-003	Basic Technology I Non Credit	Lecture/Lab Sep 18-Nov 1	TR 1800-2100 Meadowbrook Campus	Hodges, Mi Yon	0.0
45567	CEEI	0075-001	Basic Technology II Non Credit	Lecture/Lab Oct 9-Dec 4	TR 0900-1200 Meadowbrook Campus	Cerna, Sandra	0.0
45568	CEEI	0075-002	Basic Technology II Non Credit	Lecture/Lab Aug 20-Oct 10	MW 1800-2100 <i>Meadowbrook Campus</i>	Cerna, Sandra	0.0
45569	CEEI	0075-003	Basic Technology II Non Credit	Lecture/Lab Aug 2-Sep 22	R 1800-2100 AECA 130 Meadowbrook Campus	Cerna, Sandra	0.0
45569	CEEI	0075-003	Basic Technology II Non Credit	Lecture/Lab Aug 2-Sep 22	S 1200-1500 Meadowbrook Campus	Cerna, Sandra	0.0
46512	CEEI	0075-004	Basic Technology II Non Credit	Lecture/Lab Nov 6-Dec 20	TR 1800-2100 Meadowbrook Campus	Hodges, Mi Yon	0.0
45521	CEMD	0920-001	Basic Manufacturing Refugees <i>Non Credit</i>	Lecture Aug 13-Sep 10	MW 1800-2100 Meadowbrook Campus	Tinker, Paul <i>\$299.00</i>	0.0
46194	CEWH	0632-001	Warehouse & Distribution Train <i>Non Credit</i>	Lecture/Lab Aug 4-Oct 6	S 0800-1300 MBP2 100 Meadowbrook Campus	Hammond, Kevin	0.0
43124	HVAC	1110-001	HVAC I A Full Term	Lecture/Lab Aug 22-Dec 13	TR 1900-2120 AECA 129 Meadowbrook Campus		5.0
43125	HVAC	1210-001	HVAC IIA Full Term	Lecture/Lab Aug 22-Dec 13	TR 1900-2120 AECA 129 Meadowbrook Campus	Sim, Timothy	5.0
43127	HVAC	2310-001	HVAC IIIA Full Term	Lecture/Lab Aug 22-Dec 13	TR 1900-2120 AECA 129 Meadowbrook Campus		5.0
43128	HVAC	2410-001	HVAC IVA Full Term	Lecture/Lab Aug 22-Dec 13	TR 1900-2120 AECA 129 Meadowbrook Campus	Sim, Timothy	5.0